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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.49 yes

        ZRALIKOVA Natalie 2003 R F      

        BECHYNOVA Karolina 2004 L F      

        DRAHORADOVA Kristyna 2004 R F      

        SVOBODOVA Michaela 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.26 yes

        LILLO Rosario 2003 F      

        VENTURA Eva 2003 R F      

        MARTIN GOMEZ Candela 2003 F      

        ROVIRA Paula 2003 F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1 1.9999 yes

        TRANQUILLE Lola 2003 R F      

        COUDERC Annah 2002 R F      

        VULETIC Ornella 2002 R F      

        AIME Amalia 2002 R F      

FRANCE 2 1.9999 yes

        HILBERT Chloe 2003 F      

        CHEN Lisa 2003 R F      

        TORI Toscane 2004 F      

        ESSOMBA Lorina 2002 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR UNITED KINGDOM 1.10 yes

        LLEWELLYN Elsie 2002 R F      

        ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 2002 R F      

        ABRAM-MOORE Bea 2003 R F      

        CORCORAN Erin 2002 R F      

UNITED KINGDOM 2 1.22 yes

        LIU Zara 2003 R F      

        BRIERLEY Bethany 2005 R F      

        WESTWELL Amy 2004 R F      

        WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A 2003 R F      

UNITED KINGDOM 3 1.24 yes

        BLACKLEDGE Eleanor 2006 R F      

        SAUNDERS Nicole 2004 F      

        KHAN Aneesah 2002 F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER GERMANY 1.12 yes

        LACKMANN Xenia 2004 R F      

        MÄSCHKE Clara 2002 R F      

        BUCHMANN Vivien 2002 R F      

        SCHILLINGER Ylvi 2002 R F      

GERMANY 2 1.36 yes

        HORNAK Alina 2003 R F      

        WEBER Christine Marie 2003 R F      

        HERBON Felice 2004 R F      

        KUZMIN Tais 2002 R F      

GERMANY 3 1.38 yes

        LÜDEKE Nora 2004 R F      

        SCHEMPP Dana 2005 R F      

        CADAO Leonie 2004 R F      

        HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 2005 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.9 yes

        MISSURAI Palma 2003 R F      

        PAPAI Viktoria Zoe 2004 F      

        SZUCS Luca 2002 R F      

        BATTAI SUGAR Katinka 2003 R F      

HUNGARY 2 1.55 yes

        JUHASZ Anna 2003 F      

        KESZEI Kira 2003 R F      

        EGYÜD Eszter 2003 L F      

        SOOS Dorottya 2002 F      

HUNGARY 3 1.9999 yes

        JANKOVICS Anna 2002 F      

        KOBRA Virag 2003 F      

        URBAN Luca 2003 F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.5 yes

        VITTORIA Elena 2002 R F      

        LANDI Michela 2003 F      

        GIOVANNELLI Amelia 2004 R F      

        PETRONE Elisa 2003 F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.50 yes

        HIRABAYASHI Nanako 2004 R F      

        SATO Merushii 2002 R F      

        KOYAMA Miyu 2002 L F      

        KAWANO Mao 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NED NETHERLANDS 1.17 yes

        CHIANG Enli 2002 R F      

        VAN LAERE Fleur 2004 R F      

        GROZEVA Ines 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.3 yes

        STEFANESCU Alyssa 2004 L F      

        CHITU Mihaela 2002 R F      

        IACOB Emma 2002 R F      

        PANTIS Ilinca 2003 L F      

ROMANIA 2 1.15 yes

        BOTEZATU Ana Maria 2004 R F      

        CIOBANU Roberta 2003 R F      

        DANCIU Vanessa 2003 R F      

ROMANIA 3 1.45 yes

        MOROIANU Laura 2003 R F      

        DOBROGEAN Bianca 2003 R F      

        CRACIUN Ioana 2005 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.1 yes

        TRAVKINA Taisia 2002 R F      

        ZINYUKHINA Mariya 2002 R F      

        SHEVELEVA Darya 2002 R F      

        ANATSKAYA Anastasia 2002 R F      

RUSSIA 2 1.6 yes

        MONUKHOVA Daria 2002 R F      

        KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 2003 R F      

        ROMANENKO Veronika 2002 L F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 1.4 yes

        KURTULMUS Maya Atac 2002 R F      

        ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F      

        KURT Zeynep 2003 R F      

TURKEY 2 1.18 yes

        AKSEL Sude 2004 R F      

        KAYA Tugce Rana 2004 F      

        OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 2003 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UKR UKRAINE 1.8 yes

        GONTSOVA Daria 2002 R F      

        GOLOVKINA Sofiia 2005 R F      

        KUPOVYKH Irina 2002 R F      

UKRAINE 2 1.25 yes

        MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta 2002 R F      

        SMYRNOVA Anna 2002 R F      

        GUBAREVYCH Emiliya 2003 L F      

UKRAINE 3 1.51 yes

        SAVCHUK Kateryna 2003 R F      

        KOLESNYCHENKO Yuliia 2003 R F      

        SHMALUN Sofiia 2003 R F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1.2 yes

        MILLER Sky 2002 R F      

        AVAKIAN Mikaela 2002 L F      

        GOUHIN Chloe 2002 R F      

        HARRISON Imogen 2002 R F      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 1.7 yes

        LIANG Megan 2002 R F      

        GREENBAUM Atara 2002 R F      

        POSSICK Lola 2005 R F      

        LU Vivian 2003 L F      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 1.13 yes

        TONG Kunling 2004 R F      

        WILLIAMS Jadeyn 2003 R F      

        GREENBAUM Ella 2004 R F      

        HE Charlotte 2003 L F      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

14 Nations, 29 Participants (29 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 268.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

2. 1 002 192.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA yes

3. 1 003 174.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

4. 1 004 164.0 TUR TURKEY yes

5. 1 005 142.0 ITA ITALY yes

6. 1 006 124.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

7. 1 007 117.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 yes

8. 1 008 113.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

9. 1 009 108.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

10. 1 010 108.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM yes

11. 1 012 86.0 GER GERMANY yes

12. 1 013 71.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 yes

13. 1 015 66.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

14. 1 017 64.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

15. 1 018 59.0 TUR TURKEY 2 yes

16. 1 022 48.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 yes

17. 1 024 46.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 3 yes

18. 1 025 46.0 UKR UKRAINE 2 yes

19. 1 026 45.0 ESP SPAIN yes

20. 1 036 27.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

21. 1 038 26.0 GER GERMANY 3 yes

22. 1 045 24.0 ROU ROMANIA 3 yes

23. 1 049 18.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

24. 1 050 16.0 JPN JAPAN yes

25. 1 051 16.0 UKR UKRAINE 3 yes

26. 1 055 16.0 HUN HUNGARY 2 yes

T 9 000 0.0 FRA FRANCE 1 yes

T 9 000 0.0 FRA FRANCE 2 yes

T 9 000 0.0 HUN HUNGARY 3 yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Vadim Guttsayt - Observer
Joachim Rieg - Competition Manager

Olaf Kawald - DFB Trainer
Ulrich von Buch - Organiser
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Format

Participants 29 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
02.12. 12:45

Table of 32 with place 1-4

29 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 1 268.0

2 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 2 192.0

3 ROU ROMANIA 2 3 174.0

4 TUR TURKEY 2 4 164.0

5 ITA ITALY 2 5 142.0

6 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 6 124.0

7 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 2 7 117.0

8 UKR UKRAINE 2 8 113.0

9 HUN HUNGARY 2 9 108.0

10 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 10 108.0

11 GER GERMANY 2 12 86.0

12 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 2 13 71.0

13 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 15 66.0

14 NED NETHERLANDS 2 17 64.0

15 TUR TURKEY 2 2 18 59.0

16 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 2 22 48.0

17 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 3 2 24 46.0

18 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 25 46.0

19 ESP SPAIN 2 26 45.0

20 GER GERMANY 2 2 36 27.0

21 GER GERMANY 3 2 38 26.0

22 ROU ROMANIA 3 2 45 24.0

23 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 49 18.0

24 JPN JAPAN 2 50 16.0

25 UKR UKRAINE 3 2 51 16.0

26 HUN HUNGARY 2 2 55 16.0

27 FRA FRANCE 1 2 9999 0.0

28 FRA FRANCE 2 2 9999 0.0

29 HUN HUNGARY 3 2 9999 0.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 19 Sun 12:45

17 UNITED KINGDOM 3 GBR   27

16 UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR   V

  R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA) / EIFLER Kira (GER)

  Piste 18 Sun 13:15

9 HUNGARY HUN   V

24 JAPAN JPN   20

  R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

  Piste 19 Sun 13:15

25 UKRAINE 3 UKR   22

8 UKRAINE UKR   V

  R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA) / EIFLER Kira (GER)

  Piste 20 Sun 12:45

5 ITALY ITA   42

28 FRANCE 2 FRA   V

  R: RUIZ Adrian (ESP)

  Piste 21 Sun 12:45

21 GERMANY 3 GER   30

12 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA   V

  R: NIKITIN Iurii (UKR)

  Piste 20 Sun 13:15

13 ROMANIA 2 ROU   V

20 GERMANY 2 GER   40

  R: FIHUE Lysiane (FRA) / RUIZ Adrian (ESP)

  Piste 21 Sun 13:15

29 HUNGARY 3 HUN   41

4 TURKEY TUR   V

  R: NIKITIN Iurii (UKR)

Piste 14 Sun 14:10

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR   21

R: RUIZ Adrian (ESP) / MILESTONE Jessica (USA)

Piste 15 Sun 14:10

HUNGARY HUN   V

UKRAINE UKR   17

R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA) / EIFLER Nils (GER)

Piste 16 Sun 14:10

FRANCE 2 (28) FRA   V

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA   44

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 17 Sun 14:10

ROMANIA 2 ROU   V

TURKEY TUR   44

R: NIKITIN Iurii (UKR) / EIFLER Kira (GER)

Piste 14 Sun 15:00

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

HUNGARY (9) HUN   37

R: BRANDT Florian (GER) / MILESTONE Jessica (USA)

Piste 16 Sun 15:00

FRANCE 2 (28) FRA   V

ROMANIA 2 (13) ROU   26

R: NIKITIN Iurii (UKR) / HELL Alexandra (GER)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 ROMANIA ROU  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 22 Sun 12:45

19 SPAIN ESP   V

14 NETHERLANDS NED   43

  R: EIFLER Nils (GER)

  Piste 23 Sun 12:45

11 GERMANY GER   V

22 ROMANIA 3 ROU   21

  R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)

  Piste 16 Sun 13:15

27 FRANCE 1 FRA   V

6 RUSSIA 2 RUS   44

  R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)

  Piste 24 Sun 12:45

7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

26 HUNGARY 2 HUN   38

  R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA)

  Piste 25 Sun 12:45

23 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE   33

10 UNITED KINGDOM GBR   V

  R: EIFLER Peter (GER)

  Piste 14 Sun 13:15

15 TURKEY 2 TUR   V

18 UKRAINE 2 UKR   41

  R: HELL Alexandra (GER)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA  

 

Piste 18 Sun 14:10

ROMANIA ROU   V

SPAIN (19) ESP   32

R: FIHUE Lysiane (FRA) / TUCKER Matthew (USA)

Piste 19 Sun 14:10

GERMANY GER   V

FRANCE 1 (27) FRA   29

R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)

Piste 20 Sun 14:10

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

UNITED KINGDOM GBR   20

R: HELL Alexandra (GER)

Piste 21 Sun 14:10

TURKEY 2 TUR   27

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

R: EIFLER Peter (GER)

Piste 18 Sun 15:00

ROMANIA ROU   36

GERMANY (11) GER   V

R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA) / BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)

Piste 20 Sun 15:00

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   30

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

R: RUIZ Adrian (ESP) / FIHUE Lysiane (FRA)
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J | Place 3 / 4 I | Semi-Final K | Final  

Piste 3 Sun 16:25

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

GERMANY (11) GER   29

R: FIHUE Lysiane (FRA) / TUCKER Matthew (USA)

  Piste 3 Sun 15:40

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS   44

4 FRANCE 2 (28) FRA   V

  R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR) / HELL Alexandra (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 15:40

3 GERMANY (11) GER   25

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

  R: FIHUE Lysiane (FRA) / NIKITIN Iurii (UKR)

Piste 13 Sun 16:25

FRANCE 2 (28) FRA   21

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

R: BRANDT Florian (GER) / BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

12:45 | Piste 19 R: MILESTONE Jessica, USA / EIFLER Kira, GER

UNITED KINGDOM 2 45 27 UNITED KINGDOM 3

WESTWELL Amy 2 2 5 5 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor

BRIERLEY Bethany 7 9 10 5 SAUNDERS Nicole

LIU Zara 6 15 10 0 KHAN Aneesah

WESTWELL Amy 5 20 13 3 SAUNDERS Nicole

LIU Zara 5 25 13 0 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor

BRIERLEY Bethany 5 30 17 4 KHAN Aneesah

LIU Zara 5 35 18 1 SAUNDERS Nicole

WESTWELL Amy 5 40 25 6 KHAN Aneesah

BRIERLEY Bethany 5 45 27 2 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor

13:15 | Piste 18 R: BRANDT Florian, GER

JAPAN 20 45 HUNGARY

KOYAMA Miyu 1 1 5 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

SATO Merushii 2 3 10 5 MISSURAI Palma

KAWANO Mao 1 7 15 5 SZUCS Luca

KOYAMA Miyu 4 11 20 5 MISSURAI Palma

KAWANO Mao 0 11 25 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

SATO Merushii 2 13 30 5 SZUCS Luca

KAWANO Mao 6 19 35 5 MISSURAI Palma

KOYAMA Miyu 1 20 40 5 SZUCS Luca

SATO Merushii 0 20 45 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

13:15 | Piste 19 R: MILESTONE Jessica, USA / EIFLER Kira, GER

UKRAINE 45 22 UKRAINE 3

KUPOVYKH Irina 2 2 5 5 SHMALUN Sofiia

GOLOVKINA Sofiia 8 10 6 1 SAVCHUK Kateryna

GONTSOVA Daria 5 15 6 0 KOLESNYCHENKO Yuliia

KUPOVYKH Irina 5 20 8 2 SAVCHUK Kateryna

GONTSOVA Daria 5 25 10 2 SHMALUN Sofiia

GOLOVKINA Sofiia 5 30 16 6 KOLESNYCHENKO Yuliia

GONTSOVA Daria 5 35 19 3 SAVCHUK Kateryna

KUPOVYKH Irina 5 40 20 1 KOLESNYCHENKO Yuliia

GOLOVKINA Sofiia 5 45 22 2 SHMALUN Sofiia
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12:45 | Piste 20 R: RUIZ Adrian, ESP

FRANCE 2 45 42 ITALY

CHEN Lisa 3 3 5 5 LANDI Michela

ESSOMBA Lorina 4 7 10 5 PETRONE Elisa

HILBERT Chloe 7 14 15 5 GIOVANNELLI Amelia

ESSOMBA Lorina 3 17 20 5 LANDI Michela

CHEN Lisa 4 21 25 5 GIOVANNELLI Amelia

HILBERT Chloe 3 24 30 5 PETRONE Elisa

ESSOMBA Lorina 9 33 35 5 VITTORIA Elena

TORI Toscane 7 40 36 1 LANDI Michela

CHEN Lisa 5 45 42 6 PETRONE Elisa

12:45 | Piste 21 R: NIKITIN Iurii, UKR

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 45 30 GERMANY 3

GREENBAUM Ella 5 5 1 1 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 10 3 2 SCHEMPP Dana

HE Charlotte 5 15 7 4 CADAO Leonie

GREENBAUM Ella 5 20 13 6 SCHEMPP Dana

HE Charlotte 5 25 15 5 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 30 18 3 CADAO Leonie

TONG Kunling 5 35 25 7 SCHEMPP Dana

GREENBAUM Ella 5 40 29 4 CADAO Leonie

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 5 45 30 1 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija

13:15 | Piste 20 R: FIHUE Lysiane, FRA / RUIZ Adrian, ESP

GERMANY 2 40 45 ROMANIA 2

HORNAK Alina 5 5 4 4 CIOBANU Roberta

KUZMIN Tais 5 10 8 4 BOTEZATU Ana Maria

WEBER Christine Marie 5 15 9 1 DANCIU Vanessa

KUZMIN Tais 1 16 20 11 CIOBANU Roberta

HORNAK Alina 7 23 25 5 DANCIU Vanessa

WEBER Christine Marie 0 23 30 5 BOTEZATU Ana Maria

HERBON Felice 10 33 35 5 DANCIU Vanessa

WEBER Christine Marie 2 35 40 5 CIOBANU Roberta

HORNAK Alina 5 40 45 5 BOTEZATU Ana Maria

13:15 | Piste 21 R: NIKITIN Iurii, UKR

TURKEY 45 41 HUNGARY 3

ERBIL Nisanur 5 5 0 0 JANKOVICS Anna

KURT Zeynep 5 10 1 1 KOBRA Virag

KURTULMUS Maya Atac 5 15 14 13 URBAN Luca

KURT Zeynep 2 17 20 6 JANKOVICS Anna

ERBIL Nisanur 8 25 24 4 URBAN Luca

KURTULMUS Maya Atac 4 29 30 6 KOBRA Virag

KURT Zeynep 5 34 35 5 URBAN Luca

KURTULMUS Maya Atac 5 39 40 5 JANKOVICS Anna

ERBIL Nisanur 6 45 41 1 KOBRA Virag
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12:45 | Piste 22 R: EIFLER Nils, GER

NETHERLANDS 43 45 SPAIN

CHIANG Enli 2 2 5 5 ROVIRA Paula

VAN LAERE Fleur 3 5 10 5 VENTURA Eva

GROZEVA Ines 4 9 15 5 LILLO Rosario

VAN LAERE Fleur 3 12 20 5 ROVIRA Paula

CHIANG Enli 8 20 25 5 LILLO Rosario

GROZEVA Ines 7 27 30 5 VENTURA Eva

VAN LAERE Fleur 8 35 34 4 LILLO Rosario

GROZEVA Ines 5 40 38 4 ROVIRA Paula

CHIANG Enli 3 43 45 7 VENTURA Eva

12:45 | Piste 23 R: TUCKER Matthew, USA

ROMANIA 3 21 45 GERMANY

MOROIANU Laura 1 1 5 5 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

DOBROGEAN Bianca 1 2 10 5 LACKMANN Xenia

CRACIUN Ioana 5 7 15 5 MÄSCHKE Clara

DOBROGEAN Bianca 2 9 20 5 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

MOROIANU Laura 1 10 25 5 MÄSCHKE Clara

CRACIUN Ioana 0 10 30 5 LACKMANN Xenia

DOBROGEAN Bianca 5 15 35 5 BUCHMANN Vivien

CRACIUN Ioana 1 16 40 5 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

MOROIANU Laura 5 21 45 5 LACKMANN Xenia

13:15 | Piste 16 R: BILGIN Begumhan, TUR

RUSSIA 2 44 45 FRANCE 1

MONUKHOVA Daria 4 4 5 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 3 7 10 5 AIME Amalia

ROMANENKO Veronika 5 12 15 5 COUDERC Annah

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 4 16 20 5 TRANQUILLE Lola

MONUKHOVA Daria 9 25 23 3 COUDERC Annah

ROMANENKO Veronika 5 30 26 3 AIME Amalia

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 35 33 7 VULETIC Ornella

ROMANENKO Veronika 5 40 35 2 TRANQUILLE Lola

MONUKHOVA Daria 4 44 45 10 AIME Amalia

12:45 | Piste 24 R: LE CORRE Ambroise, FRA

HUNGARY 2 38 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

JUHASZ Anna 3 3 5 5 GREENBAUM Atara

KESZEI Kira 7 10 7 2 POSSICK Lola

SOOS Dorottya 2 12 15 8 LIANG Megan

JUHASZ Anna 4 16 20 5 LU Vivian

SOOS Dorottya 2 18 25 5 GREENBAUM Atara

KESZEI Kira 6 24 30 5 LIANG Megan

EGYÜD Eszter 4 28 35 5 POSSICK Lola

JUHASZ Anna 3 31 40 5 LIANG Megan

KESZEI Kira 7 38 45 5 GREENBAUM Atara
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12:45 | Piste 25 R: EIFLER Peter, GER

UNITED KINGDOM 45 33 CZECH REPUBLIC

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 5 5 3 3 BECHYNOVA Karolina

LLEWELLYN Elsie 5 10 5 2 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna

CORCORAN Erin 5 15 7 2 SVOBODOVA Michaela

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 5 20 11 4 ZRALIKOVA Natalie

CORCORAN Erin 5 25 13 2 BECHYNOVA Karolina

LLEWELLYN Elsie 5 30 22 9 SVOBODOVA Michaela

ABRAM-MOORE Bea 5 35 29 7 ZRALIKOVA Natalie

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 5 40 30 1 SVOBODOVA Michaela

LLEWELLYN Elsie 5 45 33 3 BECHYNOVA Karolina

13:15 | Piste 14 R: HELL Alexandra, GER

UKRAINE 2 41 45 TURKEY 2

GUBAREVYCH Emiliya 5 5 3 3 AKSEL Sude

SMYRNOVA Anna 5 10 6 3 KAYA Tugce Rana

MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta 5 15 9 3 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

SMYRNOVA Anna 5 20 15 6 AKSEL Sude

GUBAREVYCH Emiliya 5 25 22 7 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta 5 30 25 3 KAYA Tugce Rana

SMYRNOVA Anna 5 35 32 7 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta 4 39 40 8 AKSEL Sude

GUBAREVYCH Emiliya 2 41 45 5 KAYA Tugce Rana

Table of 16

14:10 | Piste 14 R: RUIZ Adrian, ESP / MILESTONE Jessica, USA

UNITED KINGDOM 2 21 45 RUSSIA 1

BRIERLEY Bethany 1 1 5 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A 1 1 10 10 SHEVELEVA Darya

LIU Zara 2 3 15 5 TRAVKINA Taisia

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A 1 4 20 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

BRIERLEY Bethany 3 7 25 5 TRAVKINA Taisia

LIU Zara 2 9 30 5 SHEVELEVA Darya

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A 3 12 35 5 TRAVKINA Taisia

LIU Zara 6 18 40 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

BRIERLEY Bethany 3 21 45 5 SHEVELEVA Darya

14:10 | Piste 15 R: LE CORRE Ambroise, FRA / EIFLER Nils, GER

UKRAINE 17 45 HUNGARY

GONTSOVA Daria 1 1 5 5 SZUCS Luca

GOLOVKINA Sofiia 3 4 10 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

KUPOVYKH Irina 2 6 15 5 MISSURAI Palma

GOLOVKINA Sofiia 1 7 20 5 SZUCS Luca

GONTSOVA Daria 4 11 25 5 MISSURAI Palma

KUPOVYKH Irina 1 12 30 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka

GOLOVKINA Sofiia 2 14 35 5 MISSURAI Palma

KUPOVYKH Irina 3 17 40 4 SZUCS Luca

GONTSOVA Daria 0 17 45 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
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14:10 | Piste 16 R: BRANDT Florian, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 44 45 FRANCE 2

GREENBAUM Ella 5 5 3 3 CHEN Lisa

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 3 8 10 7 ESSOMBA Lorina

HE Charlotte 5 13 15 5 HILBERT Chloe

GREENBAUM Ella 7 20 16 1 ESSOMBA Lorina

TONG Kunling 3 23 25 9 CHEN Lisa

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 7 30 26 1 TORI Toscane

HE Charlotte 4 34 35 9 ESSOMBA Lorina

GREENBAUM Ella 6 40 38 3 HILBERT Chloe

WILLIAMS Jadeyn 4 44 45 7 CHEN Lisa

14:10 | Piste 17 R: NIKITIN Iurii, UKR / EIFLER Kira, GER

TURKEY 44 45 ROMANIA 2

KURTULMUS Maya Atac 3 3 5 5 BOTEZATU Ana Maria

ERBIL Nisanur 4 7 10 5 DANCIU Vanessa

KURT Zeynep 0 7 15 5 CIOBANU Roberta

KURTULMUS Maya Atac 10 17 20 5 DANCIU Vanessa

KURT Zeynep 3 20 25 5 BOTEZATU Ana Maria

ERBIL Nisanur 7 27 30 5 CIOBANU Roberta

KURT Zeynep 5 32 35 5 DANCIU Vanessa

KURTULMUS Maya Atac 6 38 40 5 CIOBANU Roberta

ERBIL Nisanur 6 44 45 5 BOTEZATU Ana Maria

14:10 | Piste 18 R: FIHUE Lysiane, FRA / TUCKER Matthew, USA

SPAIN 32 45 ROMANIA

VENTURA Eva 4 4 5 5 IACOB Emma

LILLO Rosario 2 6 10 5 PANTIS Ilinca

ROVIRA Paula 2 8 15 5 CHITU Mihaela

LILLO Rosario 2 10 20 5 IACOB Emma

VENTURA Eva 3 13 25 5 CHITU Mihaela

ROVIRA Paula 2 15 30 5 PANTIS Ilinca

LILLO Rosario 12 27 35 5 CHITU Mihaela

ROVIRA Paula 0 30 40 0 IACOB Emma

VENTURA Eva 2 32 45 5 PANTIS Ilinca

14:10 | Piste 19 R: BILGIN Begumhan, TUR

FRANCE 1 29 45 GERMANY

TRANQUILLE Lola 2 2 5 5 LACKMANN Xenia

AIME Amalia 2 4 10 5 MÄSCHKE Clara

VULETIC Ornella 3 7 15 5 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

TRANQUILLE Lola 2 9 20 5 MÄSCHKE Clara

VULETIC Ornella 7 16 25 5 LACKMANN Xenia

AIME Amalia 4 20 30 5 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

VULETIC Ornella 1 21 35 5 MÄSCHKE Clara

TRANQUILLE Lola 5 26 40 5 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

AIME Amalia 3 29 45 5 LACKMANN Xenia
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14:10 | Piste 20 R: HELL Alexandra, GER

UNITED KINGDOM 20 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 2 2 5 5 GREENBAUM Atara

LLEWELLYN Elsie 3 5 10 5 POSSICK Lola

CORCORAN Erin 2 7 15 5 LIANG Megan

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 2 9 20 5 POSSICK Lola

CORCORAN Erin 0 9 25 5 GREENBAUM Atara

LLEWELLYN Elsie 1 10 30 5 LIANG Megan

ABRAM-MOORE Bea 2 12 35 5 LU Vivian

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 5 17 40 5 LIANG Megan

LLEWELLYN Elsie 3 20 45 5 GREENBAUM Atara

14:10 | Piste 21 R: EIFLER Peter, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 27 TURKEY 2

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 5 4 4 AKSEL Sude

HARRISON Imogen 5 10 8 4 KAYA Tugce Rana

GOUHIN Chloe 0 15 12 0 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

HARRISON Imogen 5 20 13 1 AKSEL Sude

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 25 16 3 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

GOUHIN Chloe 5 30 21 5 KAYA Tugce Rana

MILLER Sky 5 35 22 1 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

GOUHIN Chloe 5 40 26 4 AKSEL Sude

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 45 27 1 KAYA Tugce Rana
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15:00 | Piste 14 R: BRANDT Florian, GER / MILESTONE Jessica, USA

HUNGARY 37 45 RUSSIA 1

SZUCS Luca 5 5 4 4 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka 5 10 6 2 SHEVELEVA Darya

MISSURAI Palma 5 15 12 6 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

SZUCS Luca 5 20 13 1 SHEVELEVA Darya

MISSURAI Palma 2 22 25 12 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka 4 26 30 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

MISSURAI Palma 2 28 35 5 SHEVELEVA Darya

SZUCS Luca 4 32 40 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka 5 37 45 5 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

15:00 | Piste 16 R: NIKITIN Iurii, UKR / HELL Alexandra, GER

ROMANIA 2 26 45 FRANCE 2

CIOBANU Roberta 0 0 5 5 CHEN Lisa

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 2 2 10 5 ESSOMBA Lorina

DANCIU Vanessa 4 6 15 5 HILBERT Chloe

CIOBANU Roberta 4 10 20 5 ESSOMBA Lorina

DANCIU Vanessa 2 12 25 5 CHEN Lisa

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 5 17 30 5 HILBERT Chloe

DANCIU Vanessa 4 21 35 5 ESSOMBA Lorina

CIOBANU Roberta 3 24 40 5 TORI Toscane

BOTEZATU Ana Maria 2 26 45 5 CHEN Lisa

15:00 | Piste 18 R: LE CORRE Ambroise, FRA / BILGIN Begumhan, TUR

GERMANY 45 36 ROMANIA

LACKMANN Xenia 3 3 5 5 IACOB Emma

MÄSCHKE Clara 2 5 10 5 PANTIS Ilinca

SCHILLINGER Ylvi 6 11 15 5 CHITU Mihaela

MÄSCHKE Clara 8 19 20 5 IACOB Emma

LACKMANN Xenia 6 25 23 3 CHITU Mihaela

SCHILLINGER Ylvi 5 30 27 4 PANTIS Ilinca

MÄSCHKE Clara 5 35 32 5 CHITU Mihaela

SCHILLINGER Ylvi 5 40 35 3 IACOB Emma

LACKMANN Xenia 5 45 36 1 PANTIS Ilinca

15:00 | Piste 20 R: RUIZ Adrian, ESP / FIHUE Lysiane, FRA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 30 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 5 2 2 LIANG Megan

GOUHIN Chloe 3 10 5 2 GREENBAUM Atara

MILLER Sky 5 15 5 0 LU Vivian

GOUHIN Chloe 5 20 12 7 LIANG Megan

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 25 14 2 POSSICK Lola

MILLER Sky 5 30 16 2 GREENBAUM Atara

HARRISON Imogen 5 35 22 6 LU Vivian

MILLER Sky 5 40 26 4 LIANG Megan

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 45 30 4 GREENBAUM Atara
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Semi-Final

15:40 | Piste 3 R: BILGIN Begumhan, TUR / HELL Alexandra, GER

FRANCE 2 45 44 RUSSIA 1

CHEN Lisa 4 4 5 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

ESSOMBA Lorina 2 6 10 5 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

HILBERT Chloe 7 13 15 5 SHEVELEVA Darya

ESSOMBA Lorina 5 18 20 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

CHEN Lisa 7 25 23 3 SHEVELEVA Darya

HILBERT Chloe 5 30 24 1 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

ESSOMBA Lorina 5 35 30 6 SHEVELEVA Darya

TORI Toscane 5 40 35 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

CHEN Lisa 5 45 44 9 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

15:40 | Piste 4 R: FIHUE Lysiane, FRA / NIKITIN Iurii, UKR

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 25 GERMANY

MILLER Sky 5 5 0 0 LACKMANN Xenia

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 10 2 2 MÄSCHKE Clara

GOUHIN Chloe 5 15 3 1 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

MILLER Sky 5 20 7 4 MÄSCHKE Clara

GOUHIN Chloe 5 25 11 4 LACKMANN Xenia

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 30 15 4 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

HARRISON Imogen 5 35 20 5 MÄSCHKE Clara

MILLER Sky 5 40 24 4 SCHILLINGER Ylvi

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 45 25 1 LACKMANN Xenia

Place 3 / 4

16:25 | Piste 3 R: FIHUE Lysiane, FRA / TUCKER Matthew, USA

GERMANY 29 45 RUSSIA 1

LACKMANN Xenia 2 2 5 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

MÄSCHKE Clara 8 10 9 4 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

SCHILLINGER Ylvi 5 15 10 1 TRAVKINA Taisia

MÄSCHKE Clara 4 19 20 10 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

LACKMANN Xenia 3 22 25 5 TRAVKINA Taisia

SCHILLINGER Ylvi 2 24 30 5 ZINYUKHINA Mariya

MÄSCHKE Clara 3 27 35 5 SHEVELEVA Darya

SCHILLINGER Ylvi 0 27 40 5 ANATSKAYA Anastasia

LACKMANN Xenia 2 29 45 5 ZINYUKHINA Mariya
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Final

16:25 | Piste 13 R: BRANDT Florian, GER / BILGIN Begumhan, TUR

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 21 FRANCE 2

MILLER Sky 5 5 3 3 CHEN Lisa

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 10 5 2 ESSOMBA Lorina

HARRISON Imogen 5 15 10 5 HILBERT Chloe

MILLER Sky 5 20 11 1 ESSOMBA Lorina

HARRISON Imogen 5 25 15 4 CHEN Lisa

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 30 18 3 HILBERT Chloe

HARRISON Imogen 5 35 18 0 ESSOMBA Lorina

MILLER Sky 5 40 18 0 HILBERT Chloe

AVAKIAN Mikaela 5 45 21 3 CHEN Lisa
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  

          MILLER Sky 2002

          AVAKIAN Mikaela 2002

          GOUHIN Chloe 2002

          HARRISON Imogen 2002

2 FRA FRANCE 2  

          HILBERT Chloe 2003

          CHEN Lisa 2003

          TORI Toscane 2004

          ESSOMBA Lorina 2002

3 RUS RUSSIA 1  

          TRAVKINA Taisia 2002

          ZINYUKHINA Mariya 2002

          SHEVELEVA Darya 2002

          ANATSKAYA Anastasia 2002

4 GER GERMANY  

          LACKMANN Xenia 2004

          MÄSCHKE Clara 2002

          BUCHMANN Vivien 2002

          SCHILLINGER Ylvi 2002

Table of 8

5 ROU ROMANIA  

          STEFANESCU Alyssa 2004

          CHITU Mihaela 2002

          IACOB Emma 2002

          PANTIS Ilinca 2003

6 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2  

          LIANG Megan 2002

          GREENBAUM Atara 2002

          POSSICK Lola 2005

          LU Vivian 2003

7 HUN HUNGARY  

          MISSURAI Palma 2003

          PAPAI Viktoria Zoe 2004

          SZUCS Luca 2002

          BATTAI SUGAR Katinka 2003

8 ROU ROMANIA 2  

          BOTEZATU Ana Maria 2004

          CIOBANU Roberta 2003

          DANCIU Vanessa 2003

Table of 16

9 TUR TURKEY  

          KURTULMUS Maya Atac 2002

          ERBIL Nisanur 2003

          KURT Zeynep 2003

10 UKR UKRAINE  
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Place Nation Name yob

          GONTSOVA Daria 2002

          GOLOVKINA Sofiia 2005

          KUPOVYKH Irina 2002

11 GBR UNITED KINGDOM  

          LLEWELLYN Elsie 2002

          ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 2002

          ABRAM-MOORE Bea 2003

          CORCORAN Erin 2002

12 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3  

          TONG Kunling 2004

          WILLIAMS Jadeyn 2003

          GREENBAUM Ella 2004

          HE Charlotte 2003

13 TUR TURKEY 2  

          AKSEL Sude 2004

          KAYA Tugce Rana 2004

          OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 2003

14 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2  

          LIU Zara 2003

          BRIERLEY Bethany 2005

          WESTWELL Amy 2004

          WILSON-SMITH Charlotte A 2003

15 ESP SPAIN  

          LILLO Rosario 2003

          VENTURA Eva 2003

          MARTIN GOMEZ Candela 2003

          ROVIRA Paula 2003

16 FRA FRANCE 1  

          TRANQUILLE Lola 2003

          COUDERC Annah 2002

          VULETIC Ornella 2002

          AIME Amalia 2002

Table of 32

17 ITA ITALY  

          VITTORIA Elena 2002

          LANDI Michela 2003

          GIOVANNELLI Amelia 2004

          PETRONE Elisa 2003

18 RUS RUSSIA 2  

          MONUKHOVA Daria 2002

          KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 2003

          ROMANENKO Veronika 2002

19 NED NETHERLANDS  

          CHIANG Enli 2002

          VAN LAERE Fleur 2004

          GROZEVA Ines 2003

20 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 3  

          BLACKLEDGE Eleanor 2006

          SAUNDERS Nicole 2004
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Place Nation Name yob

          KHAN Aneesah 2002

21 UKR UKRAINE 2  

          MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta 2002

          SMYRNOVA Anna 2002

          GUBAREVYCH Emiliya 2003

22 GER GERMANY 2  

          HORNAK Alina 2003

          WEBER Christine Marie 2003

          HERBON Felice 2004

          KUZMIN Tais 2002

23 GER GERMANY 3  

          LÜDEKE Nora 2004

          SCHEMPP Dana 2005

          CADAO Leonie 2004

          HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 2005

24 ROU ROMANIA 3  

          MOROIANU Laura 2003

          DOBROGEAN Bianca 2003

          CRACIUN Ioana 2005

25 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

          ZRALIKOVA Natalie 2003

          BECHYNOVA Karolina 2004

          DRAHORADOVA Kristyna 2004

          SVOBODOVA Michaela 2003

26 JPN JAPAN  

          HIRABAYASHI Nanako 2004

          SATO Merushii 2002

          KOYAMA Miyu 2002

          KAWANO Mao 2004

27 UKR UKRAINE 3  

          SAVCHUK Kateryna 2003

          KOLESNYCHENKO Yuliia 2003

          SHMALUN Sofiia 2003

28 HUN HUNGARY 2  

          JUHASZ Anna 2003

          KESZEI Kira 2003

          EGYÜD Eszter 2003

          SOOS Dorottya 2002

29 HUN HUNGARY 3  

          JANKOVICS Anna 2002

          KOBRA Virag 2003

          URBAN Luca 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C H I J K Ref Vid Ass

AZE HASANLI Erol 0 0 0

ESP ARELLANO Francisco 0 0 0

B DE RIOJA Angela 0 0 0

MANCHENO Guillermo 0 0 0

RUIZ Adrian 2 1 1 4 0 0

FRA FN FIHUE Lysiane 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

LE CORRE Ambroise 1 1 1 3 0 0

B LEROUGE Frederic 0 0 0

LEVEQUE Thomas 0 0 0

C SOYER--MALHERBE Thibault 0 0 0

GBR B JENNINGS Patrick 0 0 0

MCLELLAN Sam 0 0 0

SELIG Michael 0 0 0

GER B BERGER David 0 0 0

CN BRANDT Florian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN DEGEN Adrian 0 0 0

CN EIFLER Kira 2 1 3 0 0

CN EIFLER Nils 1 1 2 0 0

CN CN B EIFLER Peter 1 1 2 0 0

CN HELL Alexandra 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN B KLUGER Vincent 0 0 0

CN KRAUSE Constantin 0 0 0

B B MARDUCHAJEW Peter 0 0 0

CN B MÖLLER Tom 0 0 0

CN ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 0 0 0

CN SCHAICH Thomas 0 0 0

HUN KUN Kolos 0 0 0

ITA FOSCHINI Gabriele 0 0 0

GUARNERI Paola 0 0 0

MURACA Marco 0 0 0

SAVIOZZI Tommaso 0 0 0

ROU BELA Mihail 0 0 0

B B SANDU Constantin 0 0 0

TUR BILGIN Begumhan 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

B KURT Kemal Arda 0 0 0

UKR NIKITIN Iurii 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

ROSHCHIN Igor 0 0 0

TUR Maksym 0 0 0

USA ARMIJO Gabriel 0 0 0

MATT Ryan 0 0 0

MILESTONE Jessica 2 1 1 4 0 0

SACH David 0 0 0

TUCKER Matthew 1 1 1 3 0 0

43 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  

      MILLER Sky 2002

      AVAKIAN Mikaela 2002

      GOUHIN Chloe 2002

      HARRISON Imogen 2002

Silver FRA FRANCE 2  

      HILBERT Chloe 2003

      CHEN Lisa 2003

      TORI Toscane 2004

      ESSOMBA Lorina 2002

Bronze RUS RUSSIA 1  

      TRAVKINA Taisia 2002

      ZINYUKHINA Mariya 2002

      SHEVELEVA Darya 2002

      ANATSKAYA Anastasia 2002


